6 1	0400047647

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Coples Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

200069831082

04/10/06--01035--009 **25.00



J. BRYAN APR 1 2 2006

	a bi - R
1	COVER LETTER
	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	SUBJECT: MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)
	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	IRWIN M. FROST, ESQ.
	(Name of Person) FRIEDMAN & FROST, P.L. (Firm/Company) 1111 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 2050 (Address) MIAMI, FL 33131
	(Firm/Company)
	FRIEDMAN & FROST, P.L. (Firm/Company) 1111 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 2050 (Address) MIAMI, FL 33131
	(Chy/Suite and Zip Code)
	te set in set to set in set I set in set i
	For further information concerning this matter, please call:
	ROSIE ZAMORA at (305) 374-3001
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
	\$\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\$55.00 Filing Fee & \$\$60.00 Filing Fee, . Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy
	MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Bagistration Section
	Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Dir All Property Conter Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Dir All Property Conter Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

-

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

•• • · ·

- - .

- -

. ¥

۱

	MAYCOMM GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC.	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	MAR FI
		FILED PH 4:28
	E CALLER CONTRACTOR OF CONT	33 3 U
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on JUNE 24, 2004 and assigned	000 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100 - 100
ringi.	document numberL04000047647	ECT.
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	ARTICLE V OF THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:	
	THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF MANAGING MEMBERS/MANAGERS IS:	_
	RENATO MARIANI	_
	1881 NORTH UNIVERSITY, SUITE 205	
	CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071	-
		-
		-
		_
		-
Dated	April 4 , 2006.	
Duica	,,,,	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Signature of a memoer of autionzed representative of a memoer	
	IRWIN M. FROST, AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE	
	Typed or printed name of signee	